Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
58-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
30-11	OND	11, 1, 1	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES. 58-11(OMB)
59-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
		, ,	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY YOUTH BOARD. 59-11(OMB)
73-11	AS	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE COUNTY ASSESSOR AND/OR THE COUNTY
			TREASURER AND/OR THE RECEIVER OF TAXES OF THE <b>TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD TO</b>
			CORRECT ERRONEOUS ASSESSMENTS AND TAXES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
			PETITIONS OF THE ASSESSOR ON SPECIFIC PROPERTIES SITUATED IN VARIOUS
			SCHOOL DISTRICTS, ASSESSED TO DESIGNATED OWNERS APPEARING ON THE
			ASSESSMENT ROLLS FOR THE SPECIFIED SCHOOL AND/OR COUNTY YEARS
			PURSUANT TO THIS RESOLUTION; PURSUANT TO THE REAL PROPERTY TAX LAW,
			THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY AND THE NASSAU COUNTY
			ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 73-11(AS)
74-11	AS	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE COUNTY ASSESSOR AND/OR THE COUNTY
			TREASURER AND/OR THE RECEIVER OF TAXES OF THE TOWN OF NORTH
			HEMPSTEAD TO CORRECT ERRONEOUS ASSESSMENTS AND TAXES IN
			ACCORDANCE WITH THE PETITIONS OF THE ASSESSOR ON SPECIFIC PROPERTIES
			SITUATED IN VARIOUS SCHOOL DISTRICTS, ASSESSED TO DESIGNATED OWNERS APPEARING ON THE ASSESSMENT ROLLS FOR THE SPECIFIED SCHOOL AND/OR
			COUNTY YEARS PURSUANT TO THIS RESOLUTION; PURSUANT TO THE REAL
			PROPERTY TAX LAW, THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY AND
			THE NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 74-11(AS)
			THE MASSAU COUNTT ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 74-11(AS)

75-11	AS	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
		,	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE COUNTY ASSESSOR AND/OR THE COUNTY
			TREASURER AND/OR THE RECEIVER OF TAXES OF THE TOWN OF OYSTER BAY TO
			CORRECT ERRONEOUS ASSESSMENTS AND TAXES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
			PETITIONS OF THE ASSESSOR ON SPECIFIC PROPERTIES SITUATED IN VARIOUS
			SCHOOL DISTRICTS, ASSESSED TO DESIGNATED OWNERS APPEARING ON THE
			ASSESSMENT ROLLS FOR THE SPECIFIED SCHOOL AND/OR COUNTY YEARS
			PURSUANT TO THIS RESOLUTION; PURSUANT TO THE REAL PROPERTY TAX LAW,
			THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY AND THE NASSAU COUNTY
			ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 75-11(AS)
77-11	TR	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING THE TREASURER OF NASSAU
			COUNTY TO ASSIGN A CERTAIN TAX LIEN CERTIFICATE IN CONNECTION WITH
			PREMISES LOCATED IN THE TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD, SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2,
			SECTION 50, BLOCK D, LOT 451. 77-11(TR)
78-11	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 78-11(OMB)
79-11	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
00.11	0.1.57		MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 79-11(OMB)
80-11	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
01 11	OMB	ED	MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 80-11(OMB)
81-11	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
02 11	OMD	ED	MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 81-11(OMB)
82-11	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011 A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
83-11	OMB	F D	MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 82-11(OMB)  RESOLUTION NO2011
83-11	OMB	F, R	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 83-11(OMB)
			MADE WITHIN THE DUDGET FOR THE TEAK 2011, 65-11(OMD)

84-11	PMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2010. 84-11(OMB)
85-11	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 85-11(OMB)
86-11	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 86-11(OMB)
87-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY YOUTH BOARD. 87-11(OMB)
88-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 88-11(OMB)
89-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 89-11(OMB)
90-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF SENIOR CITIZEN AFFAIRS. 90-11(OMB)
91-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 91-11(OMB)
92-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
00.11	0.55		CONNECTION WITH THE CORRECTIONAL CENTER. 92-11(OMB)
93-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
04.44	01.60	DG E 5	CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 93-11(OMB)
94-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 94-11(OMB)

95-11	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 95-11(OMB)
98-11	TV	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE REPEALING PRIOR LEGISLATION RELATING TO CERTAIN
			ADMINISTRATIVE FEES TO BE CHARGED BY THE TRAFFIC AND PARKING
			VIOLATIONS AGENCY, ESTABLISHING A NEW SCHEDULE OF ADMINISTRATIVE FEES
			TO BE CHARGED BY THE TRAFFIC AND PARKING VIOLATIONS AGENCY, AND
			DETERMINING THAT ACTION RELATING TO SUCH FEES IS A TYPE II ACTION
			PURSUANT TO SECTION 617.5(C)(20) OF TITLE 6 OF THE NEW YORK CODE OF RULES
			AND REGULATIONS AND WITHIN THE MEANING OF SECTION 8-0109(2) OF THE NEW
			YORK ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION LAW. 98-11(TV)
100-11	PL	GS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN INTER-
			MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE CITY OF LONG BEACH IN RELATION TO THE
			CONTINUING OPERATION OF BUS SERVICE. 100-11(PL)
107-11	LE	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION APPROVING A TX EXEMPTION FROM REAL PROPERTY TAXES
			PURSUANT TO PRIVATE HOUSING FINANCE LAW SECTION 33 TO DENTON GREEN
			HOUSING COMPANY. 107-11(LE)